

20130 Lakeview Center Plaza | Suite 400 | Ashburn, VA 20147

Tailwind Resource Group, Inc. Achieves WOSB Certification from the SBA

Ashburn, VA – August 19, 2024 – Tailwind Resource Group, Inc., a trusted partner and value-added reseller that specializes in empowering government and commercial customers with cutting-edge cybersecurity solutions, is proud to announce that it has officially received the 100% Women-Owned Small Business (WOSB) certification from the U.S. Small Business Administration (SBA). This significant achievement underscores Tailwind's commitment to excellence and positions the company for expanded opportunities in the federal contracting marketplace.

The WOSB certification from SBA recognizes businesses that are owned, controlled, and operated by one or more women. This certification is part of the SBA's initiative to promote the growth of women-owned businesses and expand their access to federal contracts. Tailwind Resource Group's certification highlights its dedication to meeting the rigorous standards set forth by the SBA and its readiness to contribute to the diverse landscape of government contracting.

"We are honored to receive the WOSB certification from the SBA," said Bethany Daniel, CEO of Tailwind Resource Group, Inc. "This milestone represents our ongoing commitment to delivering exceptional solutions to our customers while fostering a business environment that supports and empowers women entrepreneurs. We look forward to leveraging this certification to enhance our offerings and create more opportunities for our clients and partners."

As a WOSB-certified company, Tailwind Resource Group, Inc. is now positioned to participate in US federal contracting programs designed to support small and women-owned businesses. This includes access to exclusive contracting opportunities and a strengthened presence in the federal market.

Tailwind takes great pride in helping customers by simplifying the process of finding, procuring, and delivering effective solutions. Our commitment extends beyond transactions as we focus on building trust, showcasing our capabilities, and consistently delivering on our agreements. Upholding these values has resulted in a high rate of repeat business from satisfied customers and fostered enduring loyalty from our valued partners.

Tailwind OEM partners include, F5 Networks, Palo Alto Networks, Adobe, Akamai/Guardicore, Arista Networks, Armis, Cribl, HPE, Dell, Dynatrace, Endace, Gigamon, HPE, Microsoft, Okta, Opentext, Proofpoint, SentinelOne, Snowflake, TrendMicro, Veritas, and Zero Networks.

For more information about Tailwind Resource Group, Inc. and our services, please visit www.tailwindrg.com or contact:

Contact:

Bethany Daniel, CEO Tailwind Resource Group, Inc. Phone: (703) 989-0624

Email: bethany@tailwindrg.com